
Emergency Preparedness Kit Order

Name:

Phone Number:

Email:

Unit Price Quantity

$35.00

$83.00

$101.00

$152.00

$175.00

$46.00

$60.00

$16.00

$

Receipt  #:

Order Date:

Order Received by:

Payment Method:

signature

Pet Kit

Vehicle Kit

Canada's best Preparedness and Survival 

Manual

Totals:

Office use only 

GL Code: 1-3-560-9536

3-Person Essential Backpack

4-Person Essestial Backpack

Please fill in the order form below. Orders may be placed until May 9th 2022. Once orders 

are ready for pickup, we will contact you. Order pick up is estimated to be mid June 2022. 

Please specify which kit(s) you would like to order.

Basic Personal Grab & Go bag

1-Person Essential Backpack

2-Person Essential Backpack


