Emergency Preparedness Kit Order

Please fill in the order form below. Orders may be placed until May 9th 2022. Once orders are ready for pickup, we will contact you. Order pick up is estimated to be mid June 2022.

Name:			
		signature	
Phone Number:			
Thomas Walliage			
Fig. 29.			
Email:			
Please specify which kit(s) you would like to order.			
Dania Davaaral Crah 9 Ca har		uantity	
Basic Personal Grab & Go bag	\$35.00		
1-Person Essential Backpack	\$83.00		
2-Person Essential Backpack	\$101.00		
2 i orden Eddential Backpack	φισι.σσ		
3-Person Essential Backpack	\$152.00		
4-Person Essestial Backpack	\$175.00		
•	·		
D. (14)	# 40.00		
Pet Kit	\$46.00		
Vehicle Kit	\$60.00		
Canada's best Preparedness and Survival	• • • • •		
Manual	\$16.00		
Tota	ls: \$		
Office use only			
GL Code: 1-3-560-9536 Order Received by	y: Rec	ceipt #:	
Order Date: Payment Method:			
Order Date: Paymen	LIVICUIUU.		